Taught Postgraduate Progression Data 2009/0 to 2013/4

Summaries of student progression by:
Age on Entry
Disability
Ethnicity
Gender

For:
Postgraduate Taught programmes



Notes:

Progression defined as:
1. Proceeding to the next year of study, including those permitted to progress without passing all modules, or
2. Successful completion of degree programme.

Non-Progression defined broadly as:

1. Those not progressing to the next year of study on their degree programme, or

2. Those who withdraw, required to take summer resits or go before the Student Progression Panel (SPP) to get permission to
progress while carrying courses to resit.

* Ethnicity is shown in detail for UK-domiciled students only.

This aligns with the Equality Challenge Unit (ECU) treatment of national data, reporting on UK-domiciled student only. The ECU's
treatment is based on Ethnicity only being mandatory to report for UK-domiciled students.

See ECU Statistical Report 2014:

http://www.ecu.ac.uk/publications/equality-higher-education-statistical-report-2014/

Non-UK domiciles are shown as a whole, but not in detail, in both graphs and tables.

The population for other characteristics (Age, Disability & Gender) is for all students, regardless of Domicile.

The data is displayed in tables and graphs as raw counts and percentages. There is also no attempt to identify where a difference is
statistically significant.

Mark Devlin
m.p.devlin@lse.ac.uk

Data Management Unit, ARD
30 January 2015
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Age on Entry, Progression
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Age Table

Domicile (All)

Values Progression

Total Total Per

Count (n) Per cent (%) Count (n) cent (%)
Pass & Non-Prog. Pass & Non-Prog.
Progress & Resits| Progress & Resits

Level of study Age Group

Postgraduate Taught 21 & under 2009/0 1% 554 100%
2010/1 646 14 98% 2% 660 100%

2011/2 646 9 99% 1% 655 100%

2012/3 702 8 99% 1% 710 100%

2013/4 692 12 98% 2% 704 100%

21 & under Total 3,233 50 98% 2% 3,283 100%

22 to 25 2009/0 2,742 31 99% 1% 2,773 100%

2010/1 2,876 88 97% 3% 2,964 100%

2011/2 2,983 34 99% 1% 3,017 100%

2012/3 3,259 51 98% 2% 3,310 100%

2013/4 3,329 47 99% 1% 3,376 100%

22 to 25 Total 15,189 251 98% 2% 15,440 100%

26 to 35 2009/0 1,303 35 97% 3% 1,338 100%

2010/1 1,280 76 94% 6% 1,356 100%

2011/2 1,293 34 97% 3% 1,327 100%

2012/3 1,311 32 98% 2% 1,343 100%

2013/4 1,307 28 98% 2% 1,335 100%

26 to 35 Total 6,494 205 97% 3% 6,699 100%

36 & over 2009/0 221 16 93% 7% 237 100%

2010/1 256 23 92% 8% 279 100%

2011/2 237 20 92% 8% 257 100%

2012/3 310 14 96% 4% 324 100%

2013/4 234 14 94% 6% 248 100%

36 & over Total 94% 6% 1,345 100%

Postgraduate Taught Total 98% 2% 26,767 100%
Grand Total 98% 2% 26,767 100%
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Disability, Progression
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Domicile

Level of study

Postgraduate Taught

(Al1)

Disability
Not disabled

2009/0
2010/1
2011/2
2012/3
2013/4

Not disabled Total

Disabled

Disabled Total

Postgraduate Taught Total

Grand Total

M.P.Devlin, Data Management Unit, ARD

2009/0
2010/1
2011/2
2012/3
2013/4

Disability Table

Values

Count (n)
Pass &
Progress

4,700
4,811
5,313
5,245

24,637

245
358
348
269
317
1,537
26,174
26,174

Progression

Non-Prog.
& Resits

186
87

87
538

15
10

14
55
593
593

Per cent (%)
Pass & Non-Prog.
Progress & Resits
2%

96% 4%
98% 2%
98% 2%
98% 2%
98% 2%
97% 3%
96% 4%
97% 3%
97% 3%
96% 4%
97% 3%
98% 2%
98% 2%

Total
Count (n)

4,650
4,886
4,898
5,409
5,332
25,175
252
373
358
278
331
1,592
26,767
26,767

Total Per
cent (%)

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
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Ethnicity (UK dom.) Progression
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Level of study Domicile

Postgraduate Taught

Postgraduate Taught Total

Grand Total
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UK

Ethnicity (UK dom.) Table

Values Progression

Total Total Per

Count (n) Per cent (%) Count (n) cent (%)

Pass & Non-Prog. Pass & Non-Prog.

Ethnicity \ElS Progress & Resits Progress & Resits
White 2009/0 552 15 97% 3% 567 100%
2010/1 640 27 96% 4% 667 100%
2011/2 508 27 95% 5% 535 100%
2012/3 582 26 96% 4% 608 100%
2013/4 594 26 96% 4% 620 100%
white Total 2,876 121 9% 4% 2,997  100%
Black 2009/0 26 5 84% 16% 31 100%
2010/1 29 5 85% 15% 34 100%
2011/2 37 5 88% 12% 42 100%
2012/3 42 5 89% 11% 47 100%
2013/4 54 3 95% 5% 57 100%
Black Total 188 23 8%  11% 211 100%
Asian 2009/0 103 3 97% 3% 106 100%
2010/1 110 10 92% 8% 120 100%
2011/2 112 5 96% 4% 117 100%
2012/3 142 2 99% 1% 144 100%
2013/4 135 11 92% 8% 146 100%
Asian Total 62 31 9% 5% 633  100%
Chinese 2009/0 27 1 96% 4% 28 100%
2010/1 26 2 93% 7% 28 100%
2011/2 44 1 98% 2% 45 100%
2012/3 43 100% 43 100%
2013/4 28 100% 28 100%
Chinese Total 168 4 9% 2% 172 100%
Mixed 2009/0 48 4 92% 8% 52 100%
2010/1 49 3 94% 6% 52 100%
2011/2 53 1 98% 2% 54 100%
2012/3 51 1 98% 2% 52 100%
2013/4 67 1 99% 1% 68 100%
Mixed Total 268 1o 9% 4% 278  100%
Other 2009/0 24 100% 24 100%
2010/1 27 2 93% 7% 29 100%
2011/2 23 3 88% 12% 26 100%
2012/3 15 3 18 100%
2013/4 1 28 100%

4,416 100%
20,201 335 98% 2% 20,536 100%
24,419 533 98% 2% 24,952 100%
24,419 533 98% 2% 24,952 100%
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Domicile

Level of study
Postgraduate Taught

(Al1)

Gender
Female

Female Total
Male

Male Total
Other

Other Total

Postgraduate Taught Total

Grand Total

M.P.Devlin, Data Management Unit, ARD
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2012/3
2013/4

Gender, Table

Values

Progression

Count (n)
Pass & Non-Prog.
Progress & Resits

2,751 107
2,798 48
3,035 48
3,156 45

14,328 289
2,225 48
2,307 94
2,356 49
2,541 56
2,390 56

11,819 303

5
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16
27 1
26,174 593
26,174 593

Per cent (%)
Pass & Non-Prog.
Progress & Resits
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Total
Count (n)

2,629
2,858
2,846
3,083
3,201
14,617
2,273
2,401
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2,446
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